Resultater pr bane — Nightchamp 2025/26, etape 2

2025-11-20

Bane 1

Jacob Steinthal

Niels Dalgaard

Rasmus Djurhuus
Magnus Lindahl

Axel Ornhagen Jargensen
Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjaer
Felix Isaksen

Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Christoffer Vang Bobach
Thomas Steinthal

Johan Halkjaer Dupont
Eeva-Liina Ojanaho
Jonas Falck Najbjerg
Lasse Falck Weber
Torbjgrn Gasbjerg
Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
Lukas Bergmann Verhelst

O Nk~ =

- A a
N~ Oo

Bane 1-

Emil Borup Fredberg

Eskild Stig Nielsen

Laurits Bidstrup Maller
Morten Rindom Knudsen
Casper Staehelin Blakskjeer
Thomas Emil Jensen
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Henrik Uhlemann

Cecilia Skaarup Uhlemann
Karl Gammelvind

Storm Schmidt Tofterup
Rikke Rasmussen
Thomas Kylland Hjort
Jens Gammelvind

Martin Lervad Lundg
Peter Lindberg Thomadsen
0. Randi Sgnderby Petersen
Thomas Eriksen

Jan Sommerlund

Lars Schmidt Johansen
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Bane 2-

1. Johan Dalgaard

2. Vilhelm Rokkjeer Andreasen
3. Anton Rasmussen

H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21

H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21

H40
D21
H20
H20
D21
H40
H20
H40
H40
D21
H40
H40
H40

H20
H20
H40

FIF Hillerad
Kolding OK
OK Pan

OK Melfar
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab

OK Melfar
Aalborg OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Eksjo SOK
THOK
THOK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK

Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Melfar
OK Pan
Horsens OK

Kolding OK
OK Snab
Herning OK
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
Herning OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan
ukendt
Silkeborg OK
OK Melfar

Kolding OK
OK Pan
1900 Orientering

43:23
43:40
45:38
45:45
45:46
45:58
46:01
48:30
52:08
55:46
57:09
58:51
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

46:26
47:06
47:13
52:04
53:55
1:10:59

43:43
44:03
46:15
51:40
52:40
56:30
58:32
1:00:54
1:05:51
1:12:22
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

39:34
39:38
39:44

MeOS 2025-11-27 22:58:04, H21, (1/3)



4.
5.

Sune Dupont
Filip Bergmann Verhelst

Bane 3
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Kim Rokkjeer

Signe Mgller Skaug

Kille Beuchert

Ester Olivia Staal Bering
Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen
Lars Pagh

Anders Edsen

Jens Ozol

Rie McGrail

Simon Fjordvald

Anders Gammelvind
Bjarne Johannsen

Niels Jensen

Louise Falster-Sgrensen
Jorgen QOstergaard
Oskar Rix Berthelsen
Henrik Andersen

Lucas Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Magnus Oscar Sges
Anders Dalgaard

Anna Kaldahl Hornbaek
Asta Kaltoft

Rasmus Luthje
Flemming J.Adamsson
Pernille Buch

Thomas Fredberg
Troels Nielsen

Bane 4
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Marie Fjordside Pagh
Michael Fischer

Jess Rasmussen
Astrid Lykke Nielsen
Ole Jensen

Kent Lodberg
Carsten Lind

Ulrika Ornhagen Jargensen
Niels Nygaard Jensen
Per Eg Pedersen
Jens Veng Isaksen
Niels Stadel

Jens Barsting Klenum
Frank Krog Jensen
Per Dahl Jensen
Britta Ank Pedersen
Erik Warncke

Ove Petersen

Tilde Bie Thomadsen

H40
H40

H50
D20
D20
D20
H50
H50
H50
H50
D40
Aben 3
H50
H50
H50
D40
H50
H16
H50
H16
H16
H50
D20
D20
H16
H50
D40
H50
H50

D16
H60
H60
D16
H60
H60
H60
D50
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
D50
H60
H60
D16

1900 Orientering
Horsens OK

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan
Herning OK
OK Snab
1900 Orientering
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Herning OK
OK Syd

OK Esbjerg
OK Syd

Mariager Fjord OK

OK Pan
1900 Orientering
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Kolding OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Sgllerad OK
Silkeborg OK
OK GORM
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

OK Snab
Aalborg OK
Viborg OK
Horsens OK

Mariager Fjord OK

OK Pan

OK FROS
OK Snab

OK Snab
Kolding OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Syd
Horsens OK

MeOS 2025-11-27 22:58:04, H20, (2/3)

47:35
1:35:18

48:00
48:42
50:02
53:19
55:09
56:44
57:34
59:18
59:42
1:01:53
1:02:35
1:08:10
1:08:19
1:10:14
1:10:49
1:12:44
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

37:33
39:28
40:31
40:53
41:18
41:35
42:00
42:42
47:22
47:23
47:55
48:45
49:01
51:06
51:18
54:45
55:26
1:02:00
1:02:30



20.
21.

Lars T. Munch

Anker Mgller

Gitte Kiilerich Pedersen
Torben Kragh

Johanne Biering

Bane 5
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Keld Gade

Knud Fjordvald

Poul Erik Buch

Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
Peer Straarup

Hans Christian Strib
Henning Overgaard
Knud Jespersen
Torben Isen

Ulla Kjer

Trine Ravn

Helena Kjer Christensen
Peter Trier

Gitte Isen

Lene Stick Nielsen

Max Hansen

Carl Malling

Thorkild Holm Pedersen
Finn Ingwersen

Steen Frandsen

Bane 6
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Poul Nghr

Pia Gade

Flemming Nergaard
Knud Sgrensen
Tove Straarup

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Finn Herup Nielsen
Poul Larsen

Asger Kristensen
Jack Skrydstrup

Bane 7

1.
2.
3.

Robert Lervad Lundg
Malene Kaysen Thomsen
Louise Hammer

Bane 8

1.

Oskar Skajaa

H60
H60
D50
H60
Aben 4

H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
D60
D60
Aben 5
H70
D60
D60
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70

H80
D70
H80
H80
D70
D70
H80
H80
H80
H80

H14
Aben 7
Aben 7

H12

OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

Viborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK GORM
OK Djurs
Horsens OK
Odense OK
OK Pan

OK Snab
Herning OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Herning OK
Viborg OK
OK Djurs
Randers OK

OK Vendelboerne

Horsens OK
Viborg OK

Silkeborg OK
Viborg OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Djurs

OK Vendelboerne

OK Esbjerg
Herning OK
Kolding OK

Horsens OK
OK Snab
OK Pan

OK Pan

MeOS 2025-11-27 22:58:04, D16, (3/3)

1:02:56
1:03:57
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet

40:52
41:00
41:21
42:35
43:50
45:44
48:18
52:14
52:38
54:48
54:49
54:51
55:00
56:36
56:37
59:03
1:03:41
1:06:42
1:13:27
Ej startet

42:33
43:06
47:38
48:04
54:35
54:49
56:40
1:08:16
1:10:12
Fejlklip

34:36
47:32
53:28

19:00



