

# Resultater pr bane – Nightchamp 2025/26, etape 2

2025-11-20

## Bane 1

1.	Jacob Steinthal	H21	FIF Hillerød	43:23
2.	Niels Dalgaard	H21	Kolding OK	43:40
3.	Rasmus Djurhuus	H21	OK Pan	45:38
4.	Magnus Lindahl	H21	OK Melfar	45:45
5.	Axel Örnhagen Jørgensen	H21	OK Snab	45:46
6.	Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjær	H21	Silkeborg OK	45:58
7.	Felix Isaksen	H21	OK Snab	46:01
8.	Henrik Rindom Knudsen	H21	OK Melfar	48:30
9.	Christoffer Vang Bobach	H21	Aalborg OK	52:08
10.	Thomas Steinthal	H21	OK Pan	55:46
11.	Johan Halkjær Dupont	H21	OK Pan	57:09
12.	Eeva-Liina Ojanaho	H21	Eksjö SOK	58:51
	Jonas Falck Najbjerg	H21	THOK	Fejlklipt
	Lasse Falck Weber	H21	THOK	Fejlklipt
	Torbjørn Gasbjerg	H21	Silkeborg OK	Fejlklipt
	Frederik Højholt Andersen	H21	OK Pan	Ej startet
	Lukas Bergmann Verhelst	H21	Horsens OK	Ej startet

## Bane 1-

1.	Emil Borup Fredberg	H21	Silkeborg OK	46:26
2.	Eskild Stig Nielsen	H21	Horsens OK	47:06
3.	Laurits Bidstrup Møller	H21	Silkeborg OK	47:13
4.	Morten Rindom Knudsen	H21	OK Melfar	52:04
5.	Casper Stæhelin Blakskjær	H21	OK Pan	53:55
6.	Thomas Emil Jensen	H21	Horsens OK	1:10:59

## Bane 2

1.	Henrik Uhlemann	H40	Kolding OK	43:43
2.	Cecilia Skaarup Uhlemann	D21	OK Snab	44:03
3.	Karl Gammelvind	H20	Herning OK	46:15
4.	Storm Schmidt Tofterup	H20	OK Melfar	51:40
5.	Rikke Rasmussen	D21	OK Snab	52:40
6.	Thomas Kylland Hjort	H40	Silkeborg OK	56:30
7.	Jens Gammelvind	H20	Herning OK	58:32
8.	Martin Lervad Lundø	H40	Horsens OK	1:00:54
9.	Peter Lindberg Thomadsen	H40	Horsens OK	1:05:51
10.	Randi Sønderby Petersen	D21	OK Pan	1:12:22
	Thomas Eriksen	H40	ukendt	Fejlklipt
	Jan Sommerlund	H40	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet
	Lars Schmidt Johansen	H40	OK Melfar	Ej startet

## Bane 2-

1.	Johan Dalgaard	H20	Kolding OK	39:34
2.	Vilhelm Rokkjær Andreasen	H20	OK Pan	39:38
3.	Anton Rasmussen	H40	1900 Orientering	39:44

4.	Sune Dupont	H40	1900 Orientering	47:35
5.	Filip Bergmann Verhelst	H40	Horsens OK	1:35:18

**Bane 3**

1.	Kim Rokkjær	H50	OK Pan	48:00
2.	Signe Møller Skaug	D20	OK Pan	48:42
3.	Kille Beuchert	D20	OK Pan	50:02
4.	Ester Olivia Staal Bering	D20	OK Pan	53:19
5.	Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen	H50	Herning OK	55:09
6.	Lars Pagh	H50	OK Snab	56:44
7.	Anders Edsen	H50	1900 Orientering	57:34
8.	Jens Ozol	H50	Silkeborg OK	59:18
9.	Rie McGrail	D40	Silkeborg OK	59:42
10.	Simon Fjordvald	Åben 3	Silkeborg OK	1:01:53
11.	Anders Gammelvind	H50	Herning OK	1:02:35
12.	Bjarne Johannsen	H50	OK Syd	1:08:10
13.	Niels Jensen	H50	OK Esbjerg	1:08:19
14.	Louise Falster-Sørensen	D40	OK Syd	1:10:14
15.	Jørgen Østergaard	H50	Mariager Fjord OK	1:10:49
16.	Oskar Rix Berthelsen	H16	OK Pan	1:12:44
	Henrik Andersen	H50	1900 Orientering	Fejlklip
	Lucas Stenhøj Baun McGrail	H16	Silkeborg OK	Fejlklip
	Magnus Oscar Søes	H16	Silkeborg OK	Fejlklip
	Anders Dalgaard	H50	Kolding OK	Udgået
	Anna Kaldahl Hornbæk	D20	OK Pan	Udgået
	Asta Kaltoft	D20	OK Pan	Udgået
	Rasmus Lüthje	H16	Søllerød OK	Udgået
	Flemming J.Adamsson	H50	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet
	Pernille Buch	D40	OK GORM	Ej startet
	Thomas Fredberg	H50	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet
	Troels Nielsen	H50	Horsens OK	Ej startet

**Bane 4**

1.	Marie Fjordside Pagh	D16	OK Snab	37:33
2.	Michael Fischer	H60	Aalborg OK	39:28
3.	Jess Rasmussen	H60	Viborg OK	40:31
4.	Astrid Lykke Nielsen	D16	Horsens OK	40:53
5.	Ole Jensen	H60	Mariager Fjord OK	41:18
6.	Kent Lodberg	H60	OK Pan	41:35
7.	Carsten Lind	H60	OK FROS	42:00
8.	Ulrika Örnhagen Jørgensen	D50	OK Snab	42:42
9.	Niels Nygaard Jensen	H60	OK Snab	47:22
10.	Per Eg Pedersen	H60	Kolding OK	47:23
11.	Jens Veng Isaksen	H60	Silkeborg OK	47:55
12.	Niels Stadel	H60	Silkeborg OK	48:45
13.	Jens Børsting Klenum	H60	Silkeborg OK	49:01
14.	Frank Krog Jensen	H60	Horsens OK	51:06
15.	Per Dahl Jensen	H60	OK Pan	51:18
16.	Britta Ank Pedersen	D50	Horsens OK	54:45
17.	Erik Warncke	H60	Horsens OK	55:26
18.	Ove Petersen	H60	OK Syd	1:02:00
19.	Tilde Bie Thomadsen	D16	Horsens OK	1:02:30

20.	Lars T. Munch	H60	OK Snab	1:02:56
21.	Anker Møller	H60	Silkeborg OK	1:03:57
	Gitte Kiilerich Pedersen	D50	Silkeborg OK	Fejlkli
	Torben Kragh	H60	OK Pan	Udgået
	Johanne Biering	Åben 4	OK Pan	Ej startet

**Bane 5**

1.	Keld Gade	H70	Viborg OK	40:52
2.	Knud Fjordvald	H70	Silkeborg OK	41:00
3.	Poul Erik Buch	H70	OK GORM	41:21
4.	Rolf Duedahl Nielsen	H70	OK Djurs	42:35
5.	Peer Straarup	H70	Horsens OK	43:50
6.	Hans Christian Strib	H70	Odense OK	45:44
7.	Henning Overgaard	H70	OK Pan	48:18
8.	Knud Jespersen	H70	OK Snab	52:14
9.	Torben Isen	H70	Herning OK	52:38
10.	Ulla Kjer	D60	OK Pan	54:48
11.	Trine Ravn	D60	Horsens OK	54:49
12.	Helena Kjer Christensen	Åben 5	OK Pan	54:51
13.	Peter Trier	H70	OK Pan	55:00
14.	Gitte Isen	D60	Herning OK	56:36
15.	Lene Stick Nielsen	D60	Viborg OK	56:37
16.	Max Hansen	H70	OK Djurs	59:03
17.	Carl Malling	H70	Randers OK	1:03:41
18.	Thorkild Holm Pedersen	H70	OK Vendelboerne	1:06:42
19.	Finn Ingwersen	H70	Horsens OK	1:13:27
	Steen Frandsen	H70	Viborg OK	Ej startet

**Bane 6**

1.	Poul Nøhr	H80	Silkeborg OK	42:33
2.	Pia Gade	D70	Viborg OK	43:06
3.	Flemming Nørgaard	H80	OK Pan	47:38
4.	Knud Sørensen	H80	OK Pan	48:04
5.	Tove Straarup	D70	Horsens OK	54:35
6.	Ann Dorrit Hansen	D70	OK Djurs	54:49
7.	Finn Hørup Nielsen	H80	OK Vendelboerne	56:40
8.	Poul Larsen	H80	OK Esbjerg	1:08:16
9.	Asger Kristensen	H80	Herning OK	1:10:12
	Jack Skrydstrup	H80	Kolding OK	Fejlkli

**Bane 7**

1.	Robert Lervad Lundø	H14	Horsens OK	34:36
2.	Malene Kaysen Thomsen	Åben 7	OK Snab	47:32
3.	Louise Hammer	Åben 7	OK Pan	53:28

**Bane 8**

1.	Oskar Skajaa	H12	OK Pan	19:00
----	--------------	-----	--------	-------